Lindsay Miller Named a 2023 GlobeSt. Woman of Influence

Monday, May 1, 2023

NEW YORK, May 1, 2023 — Lindsay Miller, a member of Cozen O'Connor's Real Estate practice, was named a 2023 Woman of Influence by GlobeSt. The awards recognize female commercial real estate professionals who have personally impacted the market and significantly driven the industry to new heights via their outstanding successes. Miller was recognized at an awards ceremony in Lake Tahoe, Calif., on July 25, 2023.

Miller is an integral part of the New York City-based practice, where she focuses on a variety of commercial real estate transactions, with a particular emphasis on financing and distressed real estate. She represents nationally recognized banks, real estate investment trusts, and real estate funds.

About Cozen O'Connor

Established in 1970, Cozen O'Connor has over 925 attorneys who help clients manage risk and make better business decisions. The firm counsels clients on their most sophisticated legal matters in all areas of the law, including but not limited to, litigation, corporate, and regulatory law. Representing a broad array of leading global corporations and middle-market companies, Cozen O'Connor serves its clients' needs through 33 offices across two continents.

Related Practice Areas

- Business
- Real Estate
- Real Estate Finance

